City of Shoreline

Richmond Beach Saltwater Park Improvements — Phase 1

Company Name

Jansen Inc.

A-1 Landscaping

Harbor Pacific Contractors
Advanced Construction
Briere & Associates
Westwater Construction

Bid No. 4759

Base Bid Amount

$2,159,137.05
$2,219,715.20
$2,307,520.00
$2,536,970.00
$2,705,348.00
$2,847,502.00

Add Alt 1

$54,800.00
$68,000.00
$82,500.00
$187,500.00
$70,466.00
$430,000.00



