City of Shoreline Richmond Beach Saltwater Park Improvements – Phase 1 Bid No. 4759

Company Name	Base Bid Amount	Add Alt 1
Jansen Inc.	\$2,159,137.05	\$54,800.00
A-1 Landscaping	\$2,219,715.20	\$68,000.00
Harbor Pacific Contractors	\$2,307,520.00	\$82,500.00
Advanced Construction	\$2,536,970.00	\$187,500.00
Briere & Associates	\$2,705,348.00	\$70,466.00
Westwater Construction	\$2,847,502.00	\$430,000.00